The Danfoss DST X510 rotary position sensors
with shaft are designed for use in mobile
hydraulic applications.
Danfoss DST X510 series uses contactless Hall
technology with measurement ranges up to 360°.
All sensors are E1 approved and are designed for
off-highway applications and resistant to shock
and vibrations and with high electromagnetic

Accessories
No accessories X
Example of ordering:
DST X510-DS180000HC14A00 0033X00
D Deutsch 6p
S Single Analog or CAN/J 1939
180 ±180°
000 000
H +9 - +36 Vdc
C1 CANopen
4 Channel 1: Counterclockwise CCW
Channel 2: Clockwise CW
A Shaft
00 Reserved
0 No certificate
033 Standard
X No accessories
00 Reserved
 32
 41
 2
x
 -0
 -0
Dimensions
Deutsch DT04-6p
Shaft in stainless steel AISI 316L
Position Zero 0° when the planar
face of the shaft is parallel to the
axis of the mounting holes
Data sheet | Rotary position sensor with shaft DST X 510
© Danfoss | DCS (im) | 2019.08   AI301439613779en-000301 | IC.PD.P21.AC.02 | 5
 18
-
0
 2   +
 0   -0
-
0
A
Electrical connections
Zero angular position of 0 °
The output increases for
versions CW
The output increases for
versions CCW
Metal insert
Max. torque: 2.5 Nm
Ref. CW output CWW output
A 0.5 Vdc 4.5 Vdc
B Zero angular position of 0° Zero angular position of 0°
C 4.5 Vdc 0.5 Vdc
Connections
1. Ground 1
2. + Supply 1
3. Output 1
4. Ground 2
5. + Supply 2
6. Output 2
Connections - CAN/J 1939
1. OV (GND)
2. + Vs (+9 - 36 Vdc)
3. NC
4. NC
5. CAN-L
6. CAN-H
Data sheet | Rotary position sensor with shaft DST X 510
© Danfoss | DCS (im) | 2019.08   AI301439613779en-000301 | IC.PD.P21.AC.02 | 6